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The perfect balance.
Paper made of 50% virgin fibres, 50% post consumer waste fibres, Equality offers a perfectly flat sheet with a soft touch for 
clean and crisp presentations. It stands out through its opacity and its whiteness which allow for better printed results for text 
and images.
Recommended for all black and colour office printing technologies: laser with dry toner, solvent-free inkjet, solid wax ink.
Plain paper setting for inkjet printing.
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Applications

Equality is idéal for colour copiers and printers, both laser and inkjet.

Equality
Papiers Multifnction recyclé

Substance

Thickness

Bulk

Whiteness

Bendtsen roughness

Opacity

NF EN ISO 536

NF EN ISO 534

NF EN ISO 534

NF ISO 11475

ISO 2470-2

ISO 8791-2

NF ISO 2471

gsm

µm

CIE

ISO

ml/min

%

cm3/g

80

105

1.31

161

110

150

94

ISO 9001

ISO 14001

ISO 50001

Permanence DIN 6738 CL 24-85


