

# Equality

Papiers Multifction recyclé

## Description

The perfect balance.

Paper made of 50% virgin fibres, 50% post consumer waste fibres, Equality offers a perfectly flat sheet with a soft touch for clean and crisp presentations. It stands out through its opacity and its whiteness which allow for better printed results for text and images.

Recommended for all black and colour office printing technologies: laser with dry toner, solvent-free inkjet, solid wax ink.

Plain paper setting for inkjet printing.

## Applications

Equality is idéal for colour copiers and printers, both laser and inkjet.

## Technical specifications

Substance	gsm	<b>80</b>	NF EN ISO 536
Thickness	µm	105	NF EN ISO 534
Bulk	cm³/g	1.31	NF EN ISO 534
Whiteness	CIE	161	NF ISO 11475
	ISO	110	ISO 2470-2
Bendtsen roughness	ml/min	150	ISO 8791-2
Opacity	%	94	NF ISO 2471
Permanence		DIN 6738 CL 24-85	

*These values are not contractual.*

*Revision date: 2024/XX/XX*

## Certifications



EU Ecolabel: FR/011/004  
Please collect used paper for recycling



The mark of responsible forestry



ISO 9001

ISO 14001

ISO 50001